
Network  Meeting 17.5.2019 @ SID - List of Participants

No. Title Surname First Name Company E-Mail

1 VanDerlofske John 3M jvanderlofske@mmm.com;

2 Isshiki Masanobu AGC masanobu-isshiki@agc.com;

3 Dr. Hickl Peter Barco peter.hickl@barco.com;

4 Dr. Kuo JK BenQMaterials

5 Wang Pride BenQMaterials Pride.wang@benqmaterials.com;

6 Mirovic Jana BHTC Jana.Mirovic@bhtc.com;

7 Mager Gerhard BSH Hausgeräte GmbH Gerhard.Mager@bshg.com;

8 Soudakova Nelly Dexerials Nelli.Soudakova@dexerials.com;

9 Stannarius Sebastian Dexerials sebastian.stannarius@dexerials.com;

10 Toyoda Tomoyuki Dexerials Tomoyuki.Toyoda@dexerials.com;

11 Dr. Rütten Ulrich DFF gm@displayforum.de;

12 Wedel Anita DFF secretary@displayforum.de;

13 Dr. Boeffel Christine Fraunhofer IAP christine.boeffel@iap.fraunhofer.de; 

mailto:jvanderlofske@mmm.com;
mailto:masanobu-isshiki@agc.com;
mailto:peter.hickl@barco.com;
mailto:Pride.wang@benqmaterials.com;
mailto:Jana.Mirovic@bhtc.com;
mailto:Gerhard.Mager@bshg.com;
mailto:Nelli.Soudakova@dexerials.com;
mailto:sebastian.stannarius@dexerials.com;
mailto:Tomoyuki.Toyoda@dexerials.com;
mailto:gm@displayforum.de;
mailto:secretary@displayforum.de;
mailto:christine.boeffel@iap.fraunhofer.de;


14 Dr. Wedel Armin Fraunhofer IAP armin.wedel@iap.fraunhofer.de;

15 Bilcai Eugen Henkel AG & Co. KGaA eugen.bilcai@henkel.com;

16 Makoto Hishiya

Hitach High Technologies 

America, Inc.
Makoto.Hishiya@hitachi-hta.com;

17 Prof. Dr. Blankenbach Karlheinz Hochschule Pforzheim

karlheinz.blankenbach@hs-

pforzheim.de;

18 Nugraha Thomas-Agung Motherson Innovations

thomas.nugraha@motherson-

innovations.com;

19 Bader Otto OB Consulting otto.bader@outlook.de; 

20 Prof. Dr. Yan Qun (Frank)

President SID Beijing Chapter, 

General Manager SID China qunfyan@gmail.com;

21 Mindy Mindy SID China office-sidchina@sid.org;

22 Storebridge Brat Radiant Vision Systems brat.storebridge@radiantvs.com;

23 Adams Jason

Technoteam Bildverarbeitung 

GmbH Jason.Adams@technoteam.de;

24 Fong Alexander

Technoteam Bildverarbeitung 

GmbH
Alexander.Fong@technoteam.de;

25 Porsch Tobias

Technoteam Bildverarbeitung 

GmbH Tobias.Porsch@technoteam.de;

26 Dr. Rotscholl Ingo

Technoteam Bildverarbeitung 

GmbH Ingo.Rotscholl@technoteam.de;

27 Dr. Wolf Martin Instrument Systems GmbH Wolf@instrumentsystems.com;

28 Dr. Steinel Tobias Instrument Systems GmbH Steinel@instrumentsystems.com;
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29 Dr. Scheller Lars-Peter Sony lars.scheller@sony.com;

30 Dr. Greco Tonino Sony tonino.greco@sony.com;

31 Dr. Postel Olivier dpix olivier.postel@dpix.com;
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